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Match the following with their corresponding pair as shown 
below.

Just after (Adding one)

a)

b)

c)

d)

e)

f)

g)

h)

3 + 1

7 + 1

4 + 1

5 + 1

8 + 1

2 + 1

6 + 1

1 + 1

0 + 1

just after 1

just after 6

just after 2

just after 3

just after 4

just after 0

just after 7

just after 8

just after 5
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Colour the correct answer in each of the following.

More or Less

3+4+3
is more than

is less than

is more than

is less than

is more than

is less than

is more than

is less than

is more than

is less than

1+2+5

2+3+1

4+3+1

2+4+0

3+4+2

6+1+2

5+3+1

3+2+3

1+1+1
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